CATALOG
NUMBER
DATE
PROJECT
Arize VAL2 | Rev. 01/19/24
Page 1 of 5
© 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012
Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • TechSupport-Horticulture@AcuityBrands.com

VAL2 L48 PPF SEFY JP10 00197589992090 PPF 0.3mA 4 ft. 30 90 3 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 PPV SEFY JP10 00197589992151 PPV 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 90 2.7 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 PKR SEFY JP10 00197589974799 PKR 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 90 2.8 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 PKB SEFY JP10 00197589974805 PKB 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 90 2.7 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 PKR SEFY JP10 00197589992199 PKR 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 89 2.7 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 BRI SEFY JP10 00197589974812 BRI 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 77 2.3 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L48 BRV SEFY JP10 00197589974904 BRV 0.3mA 4 ft. 32 70 2.2 4 ft. 10
VAL2 L96 PUR SEFY JP10 00197589974904 PUR  0.6mA 8 ft. 64 206 3.2 8 ft. 10
VAL2 L96 PUB SEFY JP10 00197589992168 PUB  0.6mA 8 ft. 64 194 3 8 ft. 10
VAL2 L96 PPV SEFY JP10 00197589992212 PPV  0.6mA 8 ft. 64 180 2.7 8 ft. 10
VAL2 L96 PKB SEFY JP10 00197589974898 PKB  0.6mA 8 ft. 64 180 2.7 8 ft. 10
VAL2 L96 PKR SEFY JP10 00197589974775 PKR  0.6mA 8 ft. 64 180 2.8 8 ft. 10
Accessories
VALWB J12 Standard mounting clip
VALWBN J12 Slim mounting clip
VALCNPQD4CD10FT 10' M19 leader cable, dimming
VALCPQDSB 5-15P 6' m19 leader cable, wall plug, non-dimming
VALCPQDTL20A L6-20P 6' M19 leader cable, L6-20P 240V twist-lock plug, non-dimming
VALCPQDTL20A L7-20P 6' M19 leader cable, L7-20P 277V twist-lock plug, non-dimming
VALEX2FT 2’ M19 jumper cable, dimming (18AWG / 6A)
VALEX1M5F4CD4FT 4' splitter, 1 M19 male to 5 M19 female connectors, dimming
VALC CLIP J100 Cable clamps to secure fixture connection cables
VALMBINV J20 Subcanopy Mounting Bracket
VALCNPQDAC 6’ (1.8m) M19 leader cable, no plug, non-dimming (NA)
VALEX1M5F4CD15A4FT 8ft (2.4m) Splitter with 1 M25 male to 5 M19 female connectors with dimming
VALCNPQD4CD15A 6ft (1.8m) M25 Leader with dimming, 15A, NA
VALEX15A2FT 2ft (0.6m) M25 Jumper with dimming (14AWG / 15A)
VALCNPQD4CD 6’ (1.8m) M19 leader cable, no plug, dimming (NA)
VALCNPQD4CD25FT 25’ (1.8m) M19 leader cable, no plug, dimming (NA)
VALCNPQDAC10FT 10’ (1.8m) M19 leader cable, no plug, non-dimming (NA)
         | 3
Arize VAL2 | Rev. 01/19/24
Page 3 of 5
© 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012